
Company Name Website Contact Name Email

Detroit Wayne Integrated 

Health Network
https://www.dwihn.org/ Tiffany Devon

tdevon@dwihn.org 

Center for Behavioral Health 

and Justice, Wayne State 

University School of Social 

Work

https://socialwork.wayne.edu/ Jessica Best

jessica.best@wayne.edu

Havenwyck Hospital https://havenwyckhospital.com/ Michelle Ciaramellano michelle.ciaramellano@uhsinc.com 

Pro Care Unlimited https://havenwyckhospital.com/ Ranin Karoumi rkaroumi@procareunlimited.com 

Connections Health Solutions
https://www.connectionshs.com/ Marissa Lawson

Marissa.Lawson@connectionshs.com

Cordata Healthcare 

Innovations
https://www.cordatahealth.com/ Nahal Hosseini

nahal.hosseini@cordatahealth.com 

Hegira Health https://www.hegirahealth.org/ Andrea Rodgers arodgers@hegirahealth.org

Oakland Community Health 

Network
https://www.oaklandchn.org/ Suzanne Weinert

weinerts@oaklandchn.org 

Genesee Health System https://genhs.org/ Renee Keswick ghscommunications@genhs.org 

International Co-Responder 

Alliance
https://www.coresponderalliance.org/ Robert McKeirnan

icra@coresponderalliance.org 

Rainbow Health LLC https://rainbow.health/ Ayushi Patel ayushi@rainbow.health 

CNSHealthcare.org https://www.cnshealthcare.org/ KarinBarger kbarger@cnshealthcare.org 

People In Crisis N/A Ken Knepper knepper.ken.p@gmail.com

Priority Health https://www.priorityhealth.com/ Maggie Jackson Maggie.Jackson@priorityhealth.com

Michigan Department of 

Health and Human Services
https://www.michigan.gov/mdhhs Kristin Jordan

jordank4@michigan.gov  

NAMI National https://nami.org/Home Jessica Tornabene jtornabene@nami.org 

Julota https://www.julota.com/ Kevin Amell kevin.amell@julota.com   
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